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Label.

Advantages.

Worktop for workbenches WB 621 and WB 625

Technical Attributes.

For no.

No.

WB 621 und WB 625
WB 621/625 WP

Product data sheet
29.03.2023

Multiplex beech wood top

WB 621/625 WP

Art.No. 90432731
GTIN 4018754339648
Model WB 621/625 WP

Multiplex beech wood top

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hoéhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

1150

500

30

1155

560

35
90432731
-9
13,500
0,500
0,000
4018754339648
1

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

94032080
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Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
90432731 WB 621/625 WP Multiplex beech wood top 4018754339648
GTIN-Code.

4 ‘O 1 8754‘339648“

Spare parts.

)
9

85010621 85010625

Mobile workbench Mobile workbench
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